Please note - due to safety and weather restrictions, the below closures are subject to change and cancellation. The list does not include any maintenance or emergency
closures that may be required.

A2 London-bound

A2 Bean

Monday 22 June 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Tuesday 23 June 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Wednesday 24 June 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Thursday 25 June 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Friday 26 June 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA

Saturday 27 June 2020

Sunday 28 June 2020
A2 Bean

Monday 29 June 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Tuesday 30 June 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Wednesday 01 July 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Thursday 02 July 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Friday 03 July 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA

Saturday 04 July 2020

Sunday 05 July 2020




A2 Bean

Monday 06 July 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Tuesday 07 July 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Wednesday 08 July 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Thursday 09 July 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA
A2 Bean

Friday 10 July 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction improvements NA

A2 coastbound
Date Duration Location Works Project Diverson
Full closure from Exit | A2 Bean A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction A2 Bean CB
Monday 22 June 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | to entry slip road junction | Earthworks | improvements diversion
Full closure from Exit | A2 Bean A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction A2 Bean CB

Tuesday 23 June 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | to entry slip road junction | Earthworks | improvements diversion

Wednesday 24 June 2020

Thursday 25 June 2020

Friday 26 June 2020

Saturday 27 June 2020

Sunday 28 June 2020

Monday 29 June 2020

Tuesday 30 June 2020

Wednesday 01 July 2020

Thursday 02 July 2020

Friday 03 July 2020

Saturday 04 July 2020
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Sunday 05 July 2020
A2 Bean A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction

Monday 06 July 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks | improvements NA
A2 Bean A2 Bean and Ebbsfleet junction

Tuesday 07 July 2020 | From 8pm to 6am | Offside lane closures | junction | Earthworks | improvements NA

Wednesday 08 July 2020

Thursday 09 July 2020

Friday 10 July 2020




